

www.stl.tech

October 19, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C-1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 051. **BSE Limited** Phirozee Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Subject: Intimation for loss of share certificate - Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref.: Scrip ID - STLTECH/ Scrip Code - 532374

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we are forwarding the details of information for loss of share certificate and issue of duplicate share certificates received by us from our shareholder through our RTA, i.e. Kfin Technologies Limited (copy enclosed) today i.e. October 19, 2022.

Folio No.	Name	Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Nos.
A24714	ANJANA NARENDRA SHAH jointly with PRADIP KANTILAL SHAH	180966	500	156815204 to 156815453 to 318449459 to 318449708
A62178	ANJANA NARENDRA SHAH jointly with PRADIP KANTILAL SHAH	180971	125	156815916 to 156815977, 318450171 to 318450232 and 323259370 to 323259370

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **Sterlite Technologies Limited**

Amit Deshpande Corporate General Counsel & Company Secretary (ACS 17551)

Encl.: As above.



CS Intern <cs.intern@stltech.in>

Sterlite Technologies Limited - Folio No. A24714, A62178- Loss of share certificate

1 message

Rajeev Kumar <rajeev.kr@kfintech.com>

Wed, Oct 19, 2022 at 9:26 AM

To: Secretarial <secretarial@stl.tech>, CS Intern <cs.intern@stltech.in> Cc: Narasimha Rao Rambotla <narasimha.rambotla@kfintech.com>, Suddhala Janavi <janavi.suddhala@kfintech.com>

Dear Team,

This has reference to the captioned subject.

Furnishing below the details for information and further action, if any.

Folio No.	A24714
Certificate No.	180966
Distinctive Nos	156815204 to 156815453 and 318449459 to 318449708
No. of shares	500
Name of the holder	ANJANA NARENDRA SHAH jointly with PRADIP KANTILAL SHAH

Folio No.	A62178	
Certificate No.	180971	
Distinctive Nos.	156815916 to 156815977, 318450171 to 318450232 and 323259370 to 323259370	
No. of shares	125	
Name of the holder	ANJANA NARENDRA SHAH jointly with PRADIP KANTILAL SHAH	

Thanks & Regards

Rajeev Kumar

Corporate Registry

KFin Technologies Limited

(formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)



Selenium Tower B, Plot Nos. 31 & 32 | Financial District

Nanakramguda |Serilingampally Mandal | Hyderabad - 500032 | India https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=4fcde600b5&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1747086798602486833%7Cmsg-f%3A1747086798602... 1/2